KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

TOURE ABDOURAHMANE

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
GLOVIS STELLA ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JSAJTD54Vv00101074 1 USED SUZUKI VITARA
HS CODE 87032390
JSAJTD54V00123468 1 USED SUZUKI VITARA
HS CODE 87032390
SINFAAE11U1067598 1 USED NISSAN NOTE
HS CODE 87032290
SB1KM28EXOE026816 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032290
JTDKM28EX00015288 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032290
JTDKZ28E300027297 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
JSAJTD54Vv00118254 1 USED SUZUKI GRAND VITARA

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY017300000(

0300

ORIGINAL

1315.00 Kg
1315.00 Kg
1052.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg

1075.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-07-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

73

9

9.79 m3
9.79 m3
11.53 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3

12.65m3
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